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CERTIFICATE  

This is to certify that 
 

BASF Mexicana, S.A. de C.V. 
Lerma Norte 
 
México - Toluca, Km. 52.5 Lote A S/N Parque Industrial 
C.P. 52000, Lerma, Estado de México 
México   

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System.  

Scope: 
Design and manufacturing of poliurethan systems  

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system  
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 
ISO 9001 : 2015  

 

Certificate registration no. 
Date of original certification 
Valid from 
Valid until 
Date of certification 

10013937 QM15 
2024-11-13 
2024-11-13 
2027-11-12 
2024-11-13 

    

DQS GmbH 
 

   
Christian Gerling 
Managing Director      
 
 
 


